
 

Key Events Summer term 2023-2024 

Monday 8th April  

All children return to school  

Wednesday 10th April   

Year 2 Wild roadshow  

Tuesday 23rd April  Year 6 SATs workshop 

9:10am – school hall  

Tuesday 30th April   

SENDCo Coffee Morning 

9:00am  

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 13th May – 

Thursday 16th May  

KS2 SATs Week 

Tuesday 21st May EYFS Transition event  

3:30pm – school hall  

Wednesday 22nd May  

Reception to Smithills Farm  

Friday 24th May 

 

 

 

Rainbow Raffle collections  

 

Kindness Café  

2:45 in school hall  

Friday 24th May School breaks up  

 

Half term break 

 

Monday 10th June 

All children return to school  

Monday 10th June – Friday 

14rd June 
Healthy Eating Week  

 

Y1 Phonics screening check week  

Wednesday 12th June  Sex and Relationships Education (SRE) Open Evening  

3:30 – 4:30pm 

Classrooms  

Thursday 13th June 5:30pm: New Nursery parents meeting 

6:00pm: New Reception parents meeting  

Friday 14th June  Bounce Event  

3:30pm  

 
Wednesday 19th June  9:30am: Upper Key Stage 2 Sports Day (Y5/6) 



 

  
1:30pm: Lower Key Stage 2 Sports Day (Y3/4)  

 

9:30-11:30am  

EYFS Short Stay and Play sessions 

 

Thursday 20th June 9:15am: Early Years Sports Day 

 
1:30pm:  Key Stage 1 sports Day (Y1/2)  

Monday 24th June  

 

Science curriculum marketplace 

3:20pm – 4:00pm  

School hall  

Tuesday 25th June  

 
Teapot Talk (EAL parents)  

9:00am  

Thursday 27th June  
9:30am: New Reception Stay and Play  

Saturday 29th June  

 
Altrincham Festival  

Tuesday 2nd July  

 
SENDCo Coffee Morning 

9:00am  

Monday 8th July  

 
Reports and new classes sent out to parents  

Wednesday 10th July  Year 4 to Altrincham Garrick Theatre 

  
Friday 12th July New classes transition morning  

Thursday 18th July  

 
Year 6 production  

2pm / 5pm  

Friday 19th July  

Kindness Café  

2:45 in school hall 

Monday 22nd July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly 

9:00am  



 

 
Year 6 Leavers Disco 

7pm  

Tuesday 23rd July  

 
Year 6 ‘Lap of Honour’  

2pm  

Summer holidays 

Tuesday 3rd September  All children return to school 

 


